HYGIENIC LINE
A RANGE DESIGNED TO BE HYGIENIC
MODELS ADH - APH - EKOH - AZH - EKOPH
CLEAN LINES AND TOP QUALITY
IRINOX conceived and developed the new HYGIENIC LINE
with a design that facilitates cleaning operations, especially
for sectors that require high hygienic standards.
A LINE WITH HYGIENE CERTIFICATION

CABLE GLAND PLATES/MODELS AS.HY AND AZH
SINGLE FOAM CABLE GLAND
PLATE
GUILLOTINE CABLE GLAND PLATE
Accessories must always be specified during quote and order phase.
142 — 143
Base in AISI 304 stainless steel, created with 30 mm-diameter tubular structure that is easy to clean. Equipped with
adjustable hygienic feet for easy cleaning also under cabling cabinets.
Plinth in AISI 304L stainless steel made of single sheet-metal element and closed on all sides. H 200 mm as standard,
equipped with adjustable hygienic feet for easy cleaning also under cabling cabinets.
IRINOX provides the cable gland plate as standard for all orders of cabinets with plinth included.
EXTERIOR SET-UPS/MODELS AS.HY AND AZH
PLINTH WITH HYGIENIC FEET
BASE WITH HYGIENIC FEET
Code Description Dimensions
ZY0401800400009 PLINTH+FEET.HY 40 40
ZY0601800400008 PLINTH+FEET.HY 60 40
ZY0801800400025 PLINTH+FEET.HY 80 40
ZY1001800400014 PLINTH+FEET.HY 100 40
ZY1201800400022 PLINTH+FEET.HY 120 40
ZY0401800500004 PLINTH+FEET.HY 40 50
ZY0601800500013 PLINTH+FEET.HY 60 50
ZY0801800500034 PLINTH+FEET.HY 80 50
ZY1001800500006 PLINTH+FEET.HY 100 50
ZY1201800500026 PLINTH+FEET.HY 120 50
ZY0401800600002 PLINTH+FEET.HY 40 60
ZY0601800600006 PLINTH+FEET.HY 60 60
ZY0801800600005 PLINTH+FEET.HY 80 60
ZY1001800600003 PLINTH+FEET.HY 100 60
ZY1201800600011 PLINTH+FEET.HY 120 60
Code Description Dimensions
ZY0401800400010 BASE+FEET.HY 40 40
ZY0601800400009 BASE+FEET.HY 60 40
ZY0801800400026 BASE+FEET.HY 80 40
ZY1001800400015 BASE+FEET.HY 100 40
ZY1201800400012 BASE+FEET.HY 120 40
ZY0401800500005 BASE+FEET.HY 40 50
ZY0601800500014 BASE+FEET.HY 60 50
ZY0801800500035 BASE+FEET.HY 80 50
ZY1001800500007 BASE+FEET.HY 100 50
ZY1201800500012 BASE+FEET.HY 120 50
ZY0401800600003 BASE+FEET.HY 40 60
ZY0601800600007 BASE+FEET.HY 60 60
ZY0801800600006 BASE+FEET.HY 80 60
ZY1001800600004 BASE+FEET.HY 100 60
ZY1201800600012 BASE+FEET.HY 120 60
HYGIENIC LINE
ACCESSORIES
Accessories must always be specified during quote and order phase.
HYGIENIC LINE